UNOFFIGIAL COPY,
4519293
NOTE _AND MORUGAGE MODINICATION AGRYUEMENE

THIS ACREEMENT is entered into as of the 10th day of Juna, 1994

by and between Heritage Pullman Bank and Trust Company, A/T/U/T No.
f" 71-82280 dated May 26, 1992, and Vincont C., Jarrell (ocollactively the
| "Borrower”"} to and for the benefit of SECURITY PACIFIC NATIONAL BANK,
asmsignee of CHRYSLER FIRST BUSINESS CREDIT CDRPORA?ION, a corporation

- organized undes the laws of the State of Delawars ("Mortgagea®).

BECITALS:
_ %E A. The Borrower is justly indebted to Mortgagee in the principal
Tﬂ sum of TWO HUNDRED FORYY EIVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NQ/100

&knbLLARS {$247,500,00) as evidenced by & certain Promimsory Note dated

L\June 12, 19087, made by the Borrcver and payable to the order of and

o
L:dclivered to Mortgagee (“"Note").
N\

P
[14]

B. The Note is secured, Ipter alia, by two Mortgages
- N
\Q:(collectively the "Mortgage") dated June 12 1987 made by the Borrower
"~ in favor of Mortgagee and recorded in the Office cf the Recorder of

Daeds of Cook County, Illinois on June 15, 1987 as Document Nos.

ay3334 803 43U 3

L€ Hd EIKACS
SIONTH AINRGI ¥I0D

87325449 and 87325450, encumbefing cartain property (the "Property")
located in Cock County, Illincis and legally dasqribed in (Exhibit man
attached hereto and an Agreement For Extension of Mortgage duted July
- 19; 1993. Said Mortgages have been assigned to Security Pacific
National Bank as Trustee by instrument raecorded as Document Nos.

92472120 and 92472127; Lender retaining the right to extend the Loan

£62615496
£6261ISTE

ag provided in the assighment agreement.

P

/

BOX 23301




UNOFFICIAL COPY o

MY SRR ¥

o
o .

gl N
Sy -
B

Y o
- I v
et ‘-
L S
A
~ Lo
Ll
- ¥

et




ll
te o

N l/eé 4 45 100 Y
¢. The aforesnid modifications of the Note nnd Mortgage are
being made pursuant to a certain Loan Mcdification Agreement baing

executed and delivered by the Borrower to Mortgages concurrently

herewith, pursuant to which the Note ia additionally sacured by other

loan documents (the "Loan Documenta") as more particularly providgd in
sald Loan Modification Agreement,

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the promises and other good
and valuable congldaration, the raceipt and sufficliency of which are
heraby acknowledged, 't Borrower hercbhy agrees as followa:

1. The Note and Morcoage are hareby amendead to extend the final
maturity date to July 12, 1994,

2. Provided Borrower has 1ulfilled all of its obligations under
the Loan Documents, Lender, at its opcion, may oxtend the maturity
date under the Note to January 12, 1995,

3. Mortgagor covenants and agrees to purform all of its
cbligations under the Mortgage as hareby amended, Note as hereby
amanded and other Loan Documents, and agrees that aiy default
thereunder shall be a default under the Mortgage,

4. Borrower hereby ratifies and confirms the Note and Mortgage
as hereby amended and the lien and security interest creatsed caersby,
and acknowledges that this modification of the Note and Mortgage doas
not extinguish the debt of the Borrower, and further Borrower has no
defenses or claims for set-off against the enforcement thereof by
Mortgagea.

5. This Agreement shall be binding on the Borrower and their
respective heirs, legatees, auccessors and assigns.

_2—




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFIGIAL CORY

6. Except as expressly provided herein, the Note and Mortgage as

hereby amended, shall remaln in full force and effect in accordance
with its terms.

7. 1This instrument is executed by the Irustee, not personally,
but solely as Trustee of the Trust in the exercise of the power and
authority conferred upon and vested in it as such Trustea, and it is
expressly undsurvtood and agreed that nothing herein shall bs construed
as creating any (Jability on sald Trustee personally to perform any
covenant either expragz or implied herein contained, all such
~ liability, if any beingexpressly walved by Mortgagee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mote and Mortgage Modification Agreement

has been entered intoc as of tha/date Ffirst/above written.

HERT'I'AGE DPULLMAN BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY, A/T/1)/% NO. 71-82280,
dated May,26, 1932

Bvsnnﬂ?ézj;qua/ Licicede
eTen Archacki, Asst, Uice Prestaent/Trust Officer
ATTEST: &’L&,-'fc’,b N 'ju.r-rwf:/

Arlene Kunst, Assistant Secretary

ruonoralion  provigfon  restdctind
any  lablty of tha  Mouuied In
atachud by tider




UNOFFICIAL COPY

g 94 )

STATE OF ILLINOQIS )
)
county or Cook )

I, the undersignad a Mctar{ Publle in and for said County in the
State aforesalid, do hereby certify that Vincent C. Jarrell is
parsonally known to we to be the same person whoze name is subsoribed
to the foregoing instrument, appesred betore me thie day in pereon,
and acknowledged that he signed, sealed and delivored the mame
ingtrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notary seal this 10th day of

\ f
Notary Pugiéc ﬂ

June . 1994,

commission Expirea: o-19-9¢

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
counry or fook )

I, the undersigned, a Notary public in and for sald County in the
State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that | Helen Archacki R

Asst, Vice Prosident and Trust Officer, wra. Arlens Kunst

Asst, Secretary » resvestively Heritage Pullman
Bank and Trust Company, personally known tome to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing dastrument, appearsd
before me this day in person, and acknowledges that they signed and
sealed and delivered the said instrument as their tree and voluntary
act, for the uses and purposes thersin set forth, including the
release and waiver ¢f the right of homestead.

Given under my hand and official seal, this __[ Otk (gay of
June : 1994,

o N4
“OFFICIAL 8AL o 4/? H}<§’ )(;
AURELIE C, REED Llddag ot oL
Moy S of Wivole No ary Pu c

489
c

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY AND AFTER RECORDING SHOULD BE RETURNED TO:

Edwin H. Shapiro
ROSENFELD, ROTENBRERG, HAFRON & SHAPIRO
7 W. Schaumburg Road
Schaunburg, Illinois 60194
312/351-8300

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: Parcel l: 20-31-204~019
Parcel 2: 20-31~205-030
PROPERTY ADDRESS: Farcel 1: 7914-18 5. Hermitage, Chicago, 1L
Parcel 2: 7944~50 S, Paulina, Chicago, IL
-~ 4 =




e ———

UNOFFICIAL COPY




4

UNOFFICIAL COPY.

EK“IHIT ua llt
PARCEL 1:

Lote 1 and 2 in the Resubdivision of lLots 12 to 46 inclusive in Blook
4 in Auburn Holghts, a Subdivision of tho Eamt 1/2 of tho Noxthaast
1/4 of Section 31, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third
Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois,

l}
Commonly known as: 7914-~S. Hermitage, Chicago, Illinois

PARCEL 2:

Lots 278, 275 nnd 280 in DPritgans Westfield Subdivision in the ,
Northeast 1/4 «f Section 31, Township 38 North, Range 14 Fast of tha
Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Commonly known as: 7944~50¢ 8. Paulina, Chicago, Illinoiwm




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

(Y3

a

MORTGAGE, EXONFRATION RIDYR

This MOR CAGE with its companion Note, is exceulid by HERITAGE PULLMAN BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY, ot rersonully but s ‘Trusteo under lls "Frnt No, 21-BQ8Y i the exercise of the power and
thority confened unon anct vested in it es such Trustoo (and said HERITAGE PULIMAN BANK AND
TRUST COMPAN Y by warrants that it possesses (ol power and auihority to execite this Instrament), )
it is expressly undersicod zaxd agreed that nothing herein or fn said Noto contained shal) bo construed ns crenting
aqy linbility on the said ‘Ynzatee o on seid HERITAGE PULLMAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY
personnlly to pay the soid Neig or any interest that may sccrie thereon, or my indebleiness nceraing herewwder,
or 10 perform uny covenant cithe” oxprass or implicd, heseln contained, or on necount of ony warmegy_or
{mcdermnificetion made hercunder, al)such Yobility, if any, being oxpressly waived by the purties heteto und by
every person naw or hereafler clniming pny right or seeurity hereunder, nnd that so far a3 the ‘Trustee nnd ity
sicessors nod said  HERITAGE PULLMAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY  personnily are concenied, the
legnd Jiolder or holders of saiz! Noto md tho oswr ar owners of nuy indebtedness necruing iereunder shinll look
solely 10 the premises hereby conveyed for the payment thereof, by the enforeenent of the e hereby erented, in
the manner herein and in sald Noto provided or by wetion fo enforee the personal linbHity of the guarntor, if
any.

All the terms, provisions, stipulations, covenants and conditle:s s, b performed by the undersigned, s to
TUZARDOUS SUBSTANCES, ure undertaken by it solely ny Tracie oy aforosnid, and not individunlly, aml no
personal tatrility shall be asscrted or enforceable aguing the wndersizied by reason ol ything comuined i skl
- instrment,

ALL REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIHEN ARE 'ﬂﬂﬂ:‘ OF THE THUST BENEFICIARIES ONLY
AND THE TRUSTEE ASSUMEN NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE TRUTH OB ALY URACY THEREOE

. eeZ6ISt6




